
DISCOVERY ACADEMY OF LAKE ALFRED BOARD MEMBERS 

2023-2024 

 

VOTING MEMBERS    

 

Nancy Daley/Chairperson  

450 S. Ramona Avenue    

Lake Alfred, FL 33850    

(863) 295-5955 

ndaley@mylakeafred.com   

    

Charlotte Butler  

418 Somerset Drive    

Auburndale, FL 33823    

(863) 295-5955 

charlotte.butler@discoveryacademy.org  

 

John Taylor  

121 Lakeview Drive 

Auburndale, FL  33823 

(863) 295-5955  

John.Taylor@discoveryacademy.com 

 

Doretha Tillman  

1345 9th Court NE 

Winter Haven, Fl. 33881 

(863) 295-5955 

Doretha.Tillman@discoveryacademy.org 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NON-VOTING MEMBERS 

 

Carol Fulks/Executive 

Director/President/Treasurer  

905 Giant Oak Road 

Lakeland, FL 33810 

(863) 295-5955 

carol.fulks@discoveryacademy.org 

 

Tania Sims/Secretary  

5549 Chandler DR 

Winter Haven, FL 33884 

(863) 295-5955 

Tania.Sims@discoveryacademy.org 
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